International Swimming Meeting
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XXIV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup” 2019 L'_-n
XV Open Montenegrin Championship 2019
16./17.02.2019. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)
Disciplina 4 Muski/M, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
16.02.2019 - 10:13 Rezultati
Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno/Open 3:54.75 Stefan SORAK SRB Herceg Novi 2010
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:2004+ 4:14.34  Nikola TRAJKOVIC SRB Herceg Novi 2009

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang/Place

Puno ime/Full Name

B: 2004 i mladi/and younger
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27.

28.
DSQ
DSQ

Aleksandar TOPIC
Veljko SVRAKA
Paolo PRISKA
GaSper STELE )
MiloS MILENKOVIC
Nik PETERLIN

Bor SLANA

Laert SELIMI

Bjorn BAROMETA
Mateja KLADAR
Luka BUKIC

Marko Gabriel KONCAR
Sofjan SARRAG
Renis PEPA

Martin MUSTAR
Vuk MOSKALJ

Dart SELIMI

Jordi GJINI

TevZ STUPAR
Dean THEMOLLARI
Timofej STRELCININ
Marin PLEPI

Orest QIRKO

Viktor LLACI

Deni MUSTAFARAJ
Mark Anej LAPUH
Dastin TOPI

Patrik KUSI
Alesandro MUKA
Klerenc VORA

Otvoreno/Open
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11.
12.
13.

Jaka PUSNIK
Gasper STIH
Spiro GOGA
Aleksandar TOPIC
Veljko SVRAKA
Dion KADRIU
Ersin GEC

Olt KONDIROLLI
Vid POTOCNIK
Paolo PRISKA
Antonije KANDIC
GaSper STELE
Leopold DANKIC

GR/YOBKat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name
04 B  NoviBG.011, BG
04 B  NoviBG.011, BG
04 B Eagles ST, Tl

04 B  Kamnik, KA

05 B Budva PVK, BU
06 B Kamnik, KA

05 B Kamnik, KA

04 B KSTirana, Tl

04 B TeutaKSL, DU
04 B  NoviBG.011, BG
05 B  NoviBG.011, BG
o7 B  Kamnik, KA

06 B TeutaKSL, DU
04 B KSTirana, Tl

06 B  Olimpija, LJU

04 B  NoviBG.011, BG
08 B KSTirana, Tl

07 B Eagles ST, TI

06 B  Kamnik, KA

05 B KSTirana, Tl

06 B Budva PVK, BU
05 B KSTirana, Tl

06 B KSTirana, Tl

07 B TeutaKSL, DU
08 B TeutaKSL, DU
07 B  Kamnik, KA

o7 B KSTirana, Tl

08 B KSTirana, Tl

05 B TeutaKSL, DU
07 B TeutaKSL, DU
03 A Olimpija, LJU

01 A Olimpija, LJU

01 A Teuta ST, Tl

04 B NoviBG.011, BG
04 B NoviBG.011, BG
01 A  Shkola Zenit, PR
02 A Novi Grad, SA
03 A Nemo, PR

02 A Radovljica, RA
04 B Eagles ST, Tl

02 A Jadran, HN

04 B  Kamnik, KA

02 A Orka, MO

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info

4:16.48 566
4:16.78 564
4:26.20 506
4:34.32 463
4:40.14 434
4:43.07 421
4:46.27 407
4:4741 402
4:49.24 395
4:49.71 393
4:53.40 378
5:03.64 341
5:03.94 340
5:14.30 307
5:20.08 291
5:20.60 290
5:36.32 251
5:36.42 251
5:36.57 250
5:38.94 245
5:49.14 224
5:52.44 218
5:53.13 217
5:56.00 211
5:58.07 208
6:12.31 185
6:36.13 153
7:02.73 126
4:00.53 687
4:02.63 669
4:07.26 632
4:16.48 566
4:16.78 564
4:22.27 530
4:24.15 518
4:2450 516
4:25.68 509
4:26.20 506
4:28.63 493
4:34.32 463
4:36.57 451

Tel.: +381 63 549 357

http://plivanje.info, E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com

Tel.: +387 65 167 945

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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International Swimming Meeting
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XXIV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup” 2019 L'_-n
XV Open Montenegrin Championship 2019
16./17.02.2019. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

Disciplina 4, Muski/M, 400m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name GR/YOBKat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info
14. Milo MILENKOVIC 05 B  Budva PVK, BU 4:40.14 434
15. Bosko BISMILJAK 01 A Budva PVK, BU 4:4151 428
16. Joel GJINI 02 A Eagles ST, Tl 4:42.44 424
17. Nik PETERLIN 06 B Kamnik, KA 4:43.07 421
18. Bor SLANA 05 B  Kamnik, KA 4:46.27 407
19. Laert SELIMI 04 B KSTirana, Tl 4:4741 402
20. Etjen HASHORVA 03 A Te StelaSA, Tl 4:48.00 400
21. Stiven XHUFI 02 A KSTirana, Tl 4:48.49 398
22. Bjorn BAROMETA 04 B Teuta KSL, DU 4:49.24 395
23. Mateja KLADAR 04 B  NoviBG.011, BG 4:49.71 393
24. Luka BUKIC 05 B  NoviBG.011, BG 4:53.40 378
25. Lidio ALIMERI 03 A KS Tirana, Tl 4:56.58 366
26. Eno KOLICI 02 A KSTirana, Tl 4:57.74 362
27. Marko Gabriel KONCAR 07 B  Kamnik, KA 5:03.64 341
28. Sofjan SARRAG 06 B  Teuta KSL, DU 5:03.94 340
29. Renis PEPA 04 B KSTirana, Tl 5:14.30 307
30. Dino DUZEVIC 01 A Orka, MO 5:1842 296
31. Martin MUSTAR 06 B  Olimpija, LJU 5:20.08 291
32. Vuk MOSKALJ 04 B  NoviBG.011, BG 5:20.60 290
33. Dart SELIMI 08 B KSTirana, Tl 5:36.32 251
34. Jordi GJINI 07 B Eagles ST, Tl 5:36.42 251
35. Tevz STUPAR 06 B  Kamnik, KA 5:36.57 250
36. Dean THEMOLLARI 05 B KSTirana, Tl 5:38.94 245
37. Timofej STRELCININ 06 B Budva PVK, BU 5:49.14 224
38. Marin PLEPI 05 B KSTirana, Tl 5:52.44 218
39. llija TADIC 99 A OSl Talas, BU 5:52.52 218
40. Orest QIRKO 06 B KSTirana, Tl 5:563.13 217
41. Viktor LLACI 07 B Teuta KSL, DU 5:56.00 211
42. Deni MUSTAFARAJ 08 B TeutaKSL, DU 5:58.07 208
43. Mark Anej LAPUH 07 B  Kamnik, KA 6:12.31 185
44. Dastin TOPI 07 B KSTirana, Tl 6:36.13 153
45. Patrik KUSI 08 B KSTirana, Tl 7:02.73 126

DSQ Alesandro MUKA 05 B Teuta KSL, DU
DSQ Noa MILETIC 03 A Jug DU
DSQ Klerenc VORA 07 B TeutaKSL, DU
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